
Date
rs l,rlz-u Prepared by V"^k 1", Il

Serial no

Supplier name
S.( LLp

HO inward no

6MR
Firm/Company Mqilt Lp

Project HO received date

PO/WO date
lr2C I

j
?)

"+t8.1

Scan lD

SI no Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attachod

I
2-12-40 09 *-,Sfi l- aNo/tes

2

3
I

DYes tr No

oYes o No

4 I DYes tr No
I

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) 2-\3n f --
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCVbill D Sleel report a RMC pour report o Solid block report a lnstallation repon

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

MRN
nos.:

ll4 s16- ,z&es o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amounl C Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier
YL tZll
40, &A+

Amount F - Difference (A - E) )*,5i-s
I

Quantity received as per PO A O o Yes o Excess received o Short receiv edfiut reoei'red

Close PO / WO o Yes y'No - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date I
7)

n49t B",ll
Remarks

I

MDApproved by Purchase Ofiicer Purchase
Manager

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name
1

Sign
1a? I

I

' r'tt lk i' I i:SH r{i'r (

upro 2ok L *bf,ve l00k uPto 20kApproval limit Above 20k

PI]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supptier

Notes: I . In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV tbr debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3 Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Harnali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

POA ONo

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

tg tq)

Date

@



TAX INvO IC E

Summit Sales LLP ORIGINAT INYO'CE
#54-lEi 13 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road- Secrmdaabad - 5UX[3

Emaii: purchase(4}modiproperties.com

Smlier <tlstome. / Trsnsporl€r - C6py

Customer Details

Modi Realit-v Mallapu LLP

Sy No, I 9, Mallapur, $dcraba4 Next to NFC Railmv Orrcr Bridgc,500076

(ISTIN : 36AAEFMI4J9RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

534900 - SACP-SadtaLv-CP - \I/ash Basin PEt^t"t

IGST

Rupees : Twenty TVo Thousand Three Hundre.d Ninteen and Paise Ele:ven Only.

9AL for Summit Sales

I of I

29-t t-2022

9438 r

E l9{,x.)

Tax Amt

219.60

r.552.54 l8 279.46

t20.96

6lt."t0

2
)
.,$

0

's

Inl'oic€ Datc.

PO No.

PO Date. 26-t t-2022

Req tD

Req Date 25-t t-2022

i,oc Req No 208358

Description of Goods Gross Iaxo/o

757900 . PLUM.Ptumbing - PVC Connection- .

930300 - PLCP-Plunbing - CP Bottle Trap- - - - Nos

39174000

848',I9090

t22

473.5

1,220.00

2.841.30

{

llt

l0

5l 1.44

3 161300 - SACP-Sanitafy-CP - Wall Hung EWC with 6910100 2 2970.33 5.940.66 I8 1,069.32

2

742100 - SACP-SaDitar),-CP - R ck Bolts -Wash 7llr8l900 l 168.00 672.00 t

3 80.0{)

850800 - SACP-Sanirary.--CP - Wall Hung WC Rack

3E860 - GENE-General lt€[ls - TefloD tapes- - - - l939209999 20 IIJ

102100 - SACP-Sanitar-v-CP - Flush Plates-Geberit - 39229000 2520.2 5.040 00 llt 907.20

ll

I

I

l5

CGST SGST Total Tareble Amorlnt 18.914.50 3.4M.62

1,702.31 t,7o23t Total InvoicE Amount 21,319.11

Subject to Hldcrabad Juidiction

R

-$t lho t i s?d si Srtolon,

PAN: ACQFS204IIC GSTIN/UNI: 36.{CQFS2O44CIZ7- 
tniolcc t'lo 2'1260

HSN/SAC I Qty I Rnte

I

l0

_4

llllll

l.l ,1,



Supplier Details

Doc ,lo 94381 208358

Doc Oate 26-7t-2022

Quot o Nit

Quotc Datc 26-17-2022

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1873&4,II nd fl oor,$ham Mansion,MG Road, S€cunderabad

95182M413

GS?II{ 36ACQFS20.|4C1Z7

040-6633 555 r SupplyTypg Supply

'rg.{i) I Ol2

From Company :

(ind Attn ; HlmGndr!,pr.bhaktr

Purchase Order ior the Supply of followtng ltems.

757900 - PLUM-plumbing - PVC Connection-- - 600mm -

930300 - Plcp-plumbtng - Cp Bottle Trap-- - - _ Nos

161300 - SACP-Santtary-Cp - Wa[ Hung EWC wtth seat
cover-White----Nos

533400 - SACP-Sanitary-Cp - Wash Basin-Whtte- - - - Nos

634900 - SACP-Sanitary-Cp - Wash Basin pedastal _Whtte_
- three fourth - Nos

6

7

742100 - SACP-Sanitary-Cp - Rack Bolts -Wash
Basin-Fisher - - - pair

Purchase Order
2E-lt-202211)1:a5

Itodi Reallty llallapur LLp
5-4-187/3&3i II nd floor, Soham Manston, MG Rord, Sccunderabad.
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

lA.ll.22 3t?6t22

10.00 122.00 0.00 18.00 1,439.50

5.00 473.55 3,352.73

4.00 2,970.33 14,019.96

795.76 3,755.99

776,27 3,663.99

raR't lili.: i't .ri'-1 tl[;'l'.il:-i
Amount

flll rlr I Il[ll I[
lililImlllilril
943E1

1

3

5

2

4

0

0

0

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

81 00

00

00

o0

00

I

8

I

1

00

00

4.00 1B

1

00

00

00

4

4

4

0

0

850800 - SACP-Sanitary-Cp - Wa Hung WC Rack
Bolts--Flsher - - - pair

388500 - GENE-General Items - Teflon tapes-- - - - Nos

102100 - SAcp-Sanitary-Cp - Flush plates--Geberit - - _

Nos

Tlrms and Conditions :-

Sprcfllcr0o f Bnnd A[ ibrl! lhd b6 d Cs! nad , O@n nDd€l Fcm

Paymrn Tfim

Tu

D.li .ry h
t).In y tocdon Gr*rctw Rsdd€flc!

Surny llo 19, ttdqr, ltgersed. NEn b FC Rdray
pl|qr.

Pr{y For t dry N

Fot Ht hW t{,,,.gnt UD

Authorliad Stgnatory

Cqle Sarity _ 836S38133

--_-i---lscrgtro tnc amve

.00

.00

.00

168

3t7

91

18.00

B1

18

95

24

40

792

1,496

448
8

9

20.00

004 2,520.00 000 11,894.40

W in 0l day! o{ d*,!Iy.

AI hros h&dcd h doYs Fno.

W0lh 3 &!g

S.no. ,r',ji

lt

__--.i.--..-- -

3lo

i3.
OYer

),w

Item Name Rate Dis0,6 GST Amount

Total Order Value . . . 4$64.27
Four and PaiseFou EiThousa Hno nciU sired Seven Onl

$r-l"
For Sun ''n srr€s alP

Nos

I

Bil! i.'

1.

Qty

)r-



Pa9.(r) 2 Of 2

innrportrton Cct

f,'Irf,

tulvnc. P.H

O0!a. Tfint
Col'ifrith
IElI|trn
s.qrlt,
Rmrtr

Purchase Order
26-l I -2022 l4:l3'45 Orlqlhal / Offic. Cory / Curdase Dtv.Copy

lndudrd by us !

T rst Hru{y

ln

W! trUt! fr dgr{ b llid ibrF not oqrhril b q.dt rtd q.dtcdi,l!. Abovo qdor b EBH Ft rp.303,302 Cp fdiu pupco.

td

N

Nir

Oighd krohc + @py d pool ol d.hq b Gqdld b gw in'!b ftr pqmd. Do no( Gd orisld irtv(rcs b ib, orbi:d irckos mu8t
br sib HO ofioo a pudtero rb offoo. Prool d ddlrqy /DC cal b. si by and.

Fot dl n,.$at radt p.E LLP

Authortled Stgnatory
^...p!.d 

th. !bov. Terrls And @ndtuo^6

For Sgrn rrt Srraa llP
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lft/t t .r l I lrnr

(|;s'rtry/l'Nt: J6A('ep87011(

\rtrmr M
mit Saler LLPanrrr. M (,lorl \<,'tr,Ib.hd . stttrtt!tnrctfirzalrflmporrer
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li No

lx ltda
P() No

P(t ly.
lrq ,t
Rq D.to

l,(E lq No

211)1
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tArrt

2t>t t.2m?_

,tyn
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:w:tuttt
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